


POOLBRAVO

MODEL

POOL BRAVO WITH OPEN AMPEROMETRIC
CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310) AND CHLORINE
PUMP (V0215)

POOL BRAVO WITH CLOSED
AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310)
AND CHLORINE PUMP (V0215)

POOL BRAVO WITH OPEN AMPEROMETRIC
CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310), CHLORINE PUMP
(V0215) AND FLOCCULANT PUMP (VCLG)

POOL BRAVO WITH CLOSED
AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310),
CHLORINE PUMP (V0215) AND FLOCCULANT
PUMP (VCLG)

BASIC

€4.202,00

€5.100,00

€4.546,00

€5.444,00

ETHERNET

€4.355,00

€5.254,00

€4.699,00

€5.598,00

GSM

€4.598,00

€5.495,00

€4.942,00

€5.839,00

WIFI

€4.411,00

€5.309,00

€4.756,00

€5.653,00

POOLBRAVO WITH OPEN AMPEROMETRIC
CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310), CHLORINE
PUMP (V0215) AND ANTI-ALGAE PUMP
(VEN)

POOL BRAVO WITH CLOSED
AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP
(V0310), CHLORINE PUMP (V0215) AND
ANTI-ALGAE PUMP (VEN)

€4.726,00

€5.624,00

€4.881,00

€5.778,00

€5.123,00

€6.019,00

€4.935,00

€5.831,00
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FLOW CONTROL

MODEL PRESSURE FLOW RATE PRICE
AMS MF 7 bar 201/h €952,00
AMS MF 3 bar 401/h €996,00
AMS MF 2 bar 60 I/h €1.032,00
AMS CL PLUS 7 bar 201/h €717,00
AMS CL PLUS 3 bar 401/h €756,00
AMS CL PLUS 2 bar 60 I/h €791,00
KMS MF 20 bar 1l/h €655,00
KMS MF 5 bar 10 1/h €655,00
KMS MF 2 bar 18 1/h €655,00
K CLPLUS 20 bar 1l/h €423,00
K CL PLUS 5 bar 10 1/h €423,00
K CLPLUS 2 bar 18 1/h €423,00
TMS MF 4 bar 201/h €631,00
TMS MF 3 bar 301/h €759,00
TMS MF 1 bar 501/h €759,00
TCL 4 bar 201/h €556,00
TCL 3 bar 301/h €682,00
TCL 1 bar 501/h €682,00
VMS MF 5 bar 11/h €406,00
VMS MF 3 bar 10 1/h €406,00
VMS MF 2 bar 151/h €406,00
VMS MF 10 bar 41/h €494,00
VCL 10 bar 41/h €314,00
VCL 5 bar 1l/h €314,00
VCL 3 bar 10 1/h €314,00
VCL 2 bar 151/h €403,00
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PH / ORP MEASUREMENT & CONTROL

MODEL PRESSURE FLOW RATE PRICE
TMS PH 4 bar 201/h €749,00
TMS RH 4 bar 20 1/h €878,00
TMS PH 3 bar 301/h €878,00
TMS RH 3 bar 301/h €749,00
TMS PH 1 bar 501/h €878,00
TMS RH 1 bar 501/h €878,00
VMS PO 10 bar 41/h €525,00
VMS PO 5 bar 1l/h €525,00
VMS PO 3 bar 10 1/h €525,00
VMS PO 2 bar 151/h €615,00
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MULTI-PARAMETERS MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL

MODEL
WNPHXX
VELON MF
VELON PO
VELON CL
VELON PM
WDPHCL/WDPHRH
WDPHCL/WDPHRH
WDPHCL PER/WDPHRH PER
WDPHCLS/WDPHRHS
WDPHCLS/WDPHRHS

WDPHCLS PER/WDPHRHS PER

DRY FEEDER AND SALT CHLORINE GENERATOR MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL
BROMINE, PH AND ACTIVE OXYGEN MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL

PRESSURE
2 bar
2 bar
2 bar
2 bar
2 bar
5 bar
3 bar
1 bar
5 bar
3 bar

1 bar

FLOW RATE

121/h
121/h
121/h
12 1/h
12 1/h
1l/h
10 1/h
31/h
1l/h
10 1/h
31/h

PRICE

€1.183,00
€799,00
€949,00
€699,00
€749,00
€973,00
€973,00
€1.301,00
€877,00
€877,00

€1.031,00

MODEL PRESSURE FLOW RATE PRICE
WDPHCA 3 bar 10 1/h €1.084,00
WDPHCF 3 bar 10 1/h €1.084,00
WDPHOS 3 bar 10 1/h €1.031,00
WDPHOS 3 bar 41/h €1.031,00
WDPHxx PER 1 bar 31/h €1.301,00
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ANTI ALGAE, ACTIVE OXYGEN, FLOCCULANT MEASUREMENT AND
CONTROL SCENT AND ESSENCES DOSING FOR HEALTH SPA

MODEL PRESSURE FLOW RATE PRICE
VMS EN 3 bar 101/h €525,00
VMSA H202 3 bar 101/h €525,00
VCOG 5 bar 3000 gr/24h €279,00
VCLG 5 bar 3000 gr/24h €345,00
VCLS 7 bar 11/h €314,00
VCLSE 7 bar 11/h €345,00
FOOT-BATH DISINFECTION SYSTEMS DECHLORATION SYSTEM
FOR FILTERS CLEANING WATERS
MODEL MOUNTING PRESSURE FLOW RATE PRICE
VMS MF 5 bar 12 1/h €494,00
TMS MF 3 bar 301/h €759,00
VCLD 3 bar 101/h €345,00
VMS MF 3 bar 101/h €406,00
VMS MF 2 bar 151/h €494,00
CTFI 1/2” €110,00
CTFI 1.1/2” €401,00
CTFI 2" €759,00
CWFA 3” €1.122,00
CWFA 4" €1.318,00
SEFT-C (Flow sensor for VCLD pump) €208,00
SEFT-P €139,00
@ 50 Clamp saddle (3/4” or 1” for SEFT-C) €13,40
@ 63 Clamp saddle (3/4” or 1” for SEFT-C) €16,50
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SINGLE PARAMETER DIGITAL CONTROLLERS

MODEL PRICE
LDS series €796,00
LDS PLUS series €937,00
JA PRO series €631,00
J DIGITAL series €475,00
DIN DIGITAL series €475,00

MULTI PARAMETERS DIGITAL CONTROLLERS

MODEL PRICE
LDPHXX series from €891,00
LDPHXX PLUS series from €1.079,00
Serie CENTURIO POOL from €2.030,00
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REMOTE MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL

MODEL

BT CEL

BT ETH

BT USB

BT MODBUS

MODEM GSM

MODULO ETHERNET

MODULO MODBUS

PRICE
€508,00
€270,00
€272,00
€369,00
€393,00
€153,00

€135,00

ALL-IN-ONE CONTROL AND DOSING SYSTEMS

MODEL PRICE (STD) PRICE (CUSTOM)
PA-LDPHRH €2.418,00 €2.502,00
PA-WDPHOS €1.541,00 €1.580,00
PA-WDPHOS PER €1.810,00 €1.849,00
PA-WDPHRH €1.618,00 €1.660,00
PA-WDPHRH PER €1.945,00 €1.990,00
PA-WDPHEV €1.520,00 €1.560,00
fg;\;VI:C\::IE\)/ salt generator 230VAC/10A (10A bipolar plug-in £1.601,00 £1.643,00
PA-WDPHCFSA / PA-WDPHCASA €3.346,00 €3.407,00
PA-WDPHCA / PA-WDPHCF €3.618,00 €3.678,00
PA-WDPHBA / PA-WDPHBF €4.289,00 €4.348,00
PA-WDPHCL €2.681,00 €2.742,00
PA-WDPHCL PER €3.009,00 €3.068,00
PA-WDPHCLO €3.575,00 €3.635,00
PA-WDPHCLO PER €3.904,00 €3.963,00
PA-LDPHCL €3.204,00 €3.288,00
PA-LDPHCLO €3.697,00 €3.781,00
PA-LDPHCLOB €4.109,00 €4.210,00
PA-LDPHCLOBG €4.376,00 €4.475,00
PA-LDPHCLV €4.097,00 €4.181,00
PA-LDPHBR €4.772,00 €4.851,00
PA-LDPHCLVD €4.592,00 €4.676,00
PA-LDPHCLVG €5.068,00 €5.170,00
PA-LDPHCLGD €5.193,00 €5.294,00
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ADVANCED CONTROLLER BASED SYSTEMS

MODEL PRICE (STD) PRICE (CUSTOM)
PA-CED €6.345,00 €6.447,00
PA-CEDB €8.923,00 €9.065,00
PA-CEDV €8.127,00 €8.228,00
PA-CEDT €8.748,00 €8.849,00

ACCESSORIES

MODEL PRICE
EPHS (cable 0.8 m) €128,00
ERHS (cable 0.8 m) €135,00
Turbidity buffer solution €27,00
ORP buffer solution €10,00
pH buffer solution €6,00
SCL8 €1.639,00
ECL6-ECL12 €1.344,00
SCL3S/20 €1.639,00
ETEPTCH18 €80,00
PEF22R €742,00
PEF1R €600,00
NFILCA €83,00
NFIL €49,00
NPED4 €184,00
PELC €14,00
PEL €14,00
EVLA €337,00
SBR1/20 €2.312,00
MIXVN/8 €560,00
MIXN/8 €786,00
MIXN/MAN from €148,00
MIX “PISTON” €384,00
LASP from €115,00
LINIR-V €123,00
PVDF INJECTION VALVE €23,00
MULTIFUNCITON VALVE MF from €102,00
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MODEL

TANK TYPES

PRICE
CNT PD50 (50 | chemical tank) €135,00
CNT PD120 (120 | chemical tank) €169,00
CNT PD250 (200 | chemical tank) €353,00
CNT PD500 (500 | chemical tank) €611,00
CNT PD1000 (1000 | chemical tank) €1.190,00
COS PD50 (safety bund for CNT50) €135,00
COS PD120 (safety bund for CNT PD120) €169,00
COS PD250 (safety bund for CNT PD250) €353,00
COS PD500 (safety bund forr CNT PD500) €611,00
TANK DETAILS
MODEL SUCTION LANCE MIXER PVCSUPPORT FOR
(LENGTH) (AXISLENGTH)  MIXER MOUNTING
CNT50 - 50 | (420 x 505) LASP X 40 cm Manuale 45 cm n/a
CNT120- 120 | (@475 x 735) LASP X 63 cm Mix x 63 cm n/a
CNT250 - 200 | (610 x 850) LASP X 75 cm Mix x 73 cm n/a
CNT500 - 500 | (#780 x 1200) LASP X 108 cm Mix x 98 cm n/a

AL

Prices and features subject to change without notice.




