

A large, dynamic splash of water in shades of blue and white, with many small droplets and a central wave-like structure. The splash is set against a light blue background. In the bottom left corner, there are three thick, wavy blue lines that appear to be part of the splash's base or a decorative element.

PRICE LIST
-
**SWIMMING POOL
& SPA**

2026

POOLBRAVO				
MODEL	BASIC	ETHERNET	GSM	WIFI
POOL BRAVO WITH OPEN AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310) AND CHLORINE PUMP (V0215)	€ 4.202,00	€ 4.355,00	€ 4.598,00	€ 4.411,00
POOL BRAVO WITH CLOSED AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310) AND CHLORINE PUMP (V0215)	€ 5.100,00	€ 5.254,00	€ 5.495,00	€ 5.309,00
POOL BRAVO WITH OPEN AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310), CHLORINE PUMP (V0215) AND FLOCCULANT PUMP (VCLG)	€ 4.546,00	€ 4.699,00	€ 4.942,00	€ 4.756,00
POOL BRAVO WITH CLOSED AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310), CHLORINE PUMP (V0215) AND FLOCCULANT PUMP (VCLG)	€ 5.444,00	€ 5.598,00	€ 5.839,00	€ 5.653,00
POOL BRAVO WITH OPEN AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310), CHLORINE PUMP (V0215) AND ANTI-ALGAE PUMP (VEN)	€ 4.726,00	€ 4.881,00	€ 5.123,00	€ 4.935,00
POOL BRAVO WITH CLOSED AMPEROMETRIC CELL, ACID PUMP (V0310), CHLORINE PUMP (V0215) AND ANTI-ALGAE PUMP (VEN)	€ 5.624,00	€ 5.778,00	€ 6.019,00	€ 5.831,00

FLOW CONTROL			
MODEL	PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	PRICE
AMS MF	7 bar	20 l/h	€ 952,00
AMS MF	3 bar	40 l/h	€ 996,00
AMS MF	2 bar	60 l/h	€ 1.032,00
AMS CL PLUS	7 bar	20 l/h	€ 717,00
AMS CL PLUS	3 bar	40 l/h	€ 756,00
AMS CL PLUS	2 bar	60 l/h	€ 791,00
KMS MF	20 bar	1 l/h	€ 655,00
KMS MF	5 bar	10 l/h	€ 655,00
KMS MF	2 bar	18 l/h	€ 655,00
K CL PLUS	20 bar	1 l/h	€ 423,00
K CL PLUS	5 bar	10 l/h	€ 423,00
K CL PLUS	2 bar	18 l/h	€ 423,00
TMS MF	4 bar	20 l/h	€ 631,00
TMS MF	3 bar	30 l/h	€ 759,00
TMS MF	1 bar	50 l/h	€ 759,00
TCL	4 bar	20 l/h	€ 556,00
TCL	3 bar	30 l/h	€ 682,00
TCL	1 bar	50 l/h	€ 682,00
VMS MF	5 bar	1 l/h	€ 406,00
VMS MF	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 406,00
VMS MF	2 bar	15 l/h	€ 406,00
VMS MF	10 bar	4 l/h	€ 494,00
VCL	10 bar	4 l/h	€ 314,00
VCL	5 bar	1 l/h	€ 314,00
VCL	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 314,00
VCL	2 bar	15 l/h	€ 403,00

PH / ORP MEASUREMENT & CONTROL			
MODEL	PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	PRICE
TMS PH	4 bar	20 l/h	€ 749,00
TMS RH	4 bar	20 l/h	€ 878,00
TMS PH	3 bar	30 l/h	€ 878,00
TMS RH	3 bar	30 l/h	€ 749,00
TMS PH	1 bar	50 l/h	€ 878,00
TMS RH	1 bar	50 l/h	€ 878,00
VMS PO	10 bar	4 l/h	€ 525,00
VMS PO	5 bar	1 l/h	€ 525,00
VMS PO	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 525,00
VMS PO	2 bar	15 l/h	€ 615,00

MULTI-PARAMETERS MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL			
MODEL	PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	PRICE
WNPHXX	2 bar	12 l/h	€ 1.183,00
VELON MF	2 bar	12 l/h	€ 799,00
VELON PO	2 bar	12 l/h	€ 949,00
VELON CL	2 bar	12 l/h	€ 699,00
VELON PM	2 bar	12 l/h	€ 749,00
WDPHCL/WDPHRH	5 bar	1 l/h	€ 973,00
WDPHCL/WDPHRH	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 973,00
WDPHCL PER/WDPHRH PER	1 bar	3 l/h	€ 1.301,00
WDPHCLS/WDPHRHS	5 bar	1 l/h	€ 877,00
WDPHCLS/WDPHRHS	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 877,00
WDPHCLS PER/WDPHRHS PER	1 bar	3 l/h	€ 1.031,00

DRY FEEDER AND SALT CHLORINE GENERATOR MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL BROMINE, PH AND ACTIVE OXYGEN MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL			
MODEL	PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	PRICE
WDPHCA	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 1.084,00
WDPHCF	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 1.084,00
WDPHOS	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 1.031,00
WDPHOS	3 bar	4 l/h	€ 1.031,00
WDPHxx PER	1 bar	3 l/h	€ 1.301,00

ANTI ALGAE, ACTIVE OXYGEN, FLOCCULANT MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL SCENT AND ESSENCES DOSING FOR HEALTH SPA			
MODEL	PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	PRICE
VMS EN	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 525,00
VMSA H2O2	3 bar	10 l/h	€ 525,00
VCOG	5 bar	3000 gr/24h	€ 279,00
VCLG	5 bar	3000 gr/24h	€ 345,00
VCLS	7 bar	1 l/h	€ 314,00
VCLSE	7 bar	1 l/h	€ 345,00

FOOT-BATH DISINFECTION SYSTEMS DECHLORATION SYSTEM FOR FILTERS CLEANING WATERS				
MODEL	MOUNTING	PRESSURE	FLOW RATE	PRICE
VMS MF		5 bar	12 l/h	€ 494,00
TMS MF		3 bar	30 l/h	€ 759,00
VCLD		3 bar	10 l/h	€ 345,00
VMS MF		3 bar	10 l/h	€ 406,00
VMS MF		2 bar	15 l/h	€ 494,00
CTFI	1/2"			€ 110,00
CTFI	1.1/2"			€ 401,00
CTFI	2"			€ 759,00
CWFA	3"			€ 1.122,00
CWFA	4"			€ 1.318,00
SEFT-C (Flow sensor for VCLD pump)				€ 208,00
SEFT-P				€ 139,00
∅ 50 Clamp saddle (3/4" or 1" for SEFT-C)				€ 13,40
∅ 63 Clamp saddle (3/4" or 1" for SEFT-C)				€ 16,50

SINGLE PARAMETER DIGITAL CONTROLLERS	
MODEL	PRICE
LDS series	€ 796,00
LDS PLUS series	€ 937,00
JA PRO series	€ 631,00
J DIGITAL series	€ 475,00
DIN DIGITAL series	€ 475,00

MULTI PARAMETERS DIGITAL CONTROLLERS		
MODEL		PRICE
LDPHXX series	from	€ 891,00
LDPHXX PLUS series	from	€ 1.079,00
Serie CENTURIO POOL	from	€ 2.030,00

REMOTE MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL	
MODEL	PRICE
BT CEL	€ 508,00
BT ETH	€ 270,00
BT USB	€ 272,00
BT MODBUS	€ 369,00
MODEM GSM	€ 393,00
MODULO ETHERNET	€ 153,00
MODULO MODBUS	€ 135,00

ALL-IN-ONE CONTROL AND DOSING SYSTEMS		
MODEL	PRICE (STD)	PRICE (CUSTOM)
PA-LDPHRH	€ 2.418,00	€ 2.502,00
PA-WDPHOS	€ 1.541,00	€ 1.580,00
PA-WDPHOS PER	€ 1.810,00	€ 1.849,00
PA-WDPHRH	€ 1.618,00	€ 1.660,00
PA-WDPHRH PER	€ 1.945,00	€ 1.990,00
PA-WDPHEV	€ 1.520,00	€ 1.560,00
PA-WDPHEV salt generator 230VAC/10A (10A bipolar plug-in relay cable)	€ 1.601,00	€ 1.643,00
PA-WDPHCFSA / PA-WDPHCASA	€ 3.346,00	€ 3.407,00
PA-WDPHCA / PA-WDPHCF	€ 3.618,00	€ 3.678,00
PA-WDPHBA / PA-WDPHBF	€ 4.289,00	€ 4.348,00
PA-WDPHCL	€ 2.681,00	€ 2.742,00
PA-WDPHCL PER	€ 3.009,00	€ 3.068,00
PA-WDPHCLO	€ 3.575,00	€ 3.635,00
PA-WDPHCLO PER	€ 3.904,00	€ 3.963,00
PA-LDPHCL	€ 3.204,00	€ 3.288,00
PA-LDPHCLO	€ 3.697,00	€ 3.781,00
PA-LDPHCLOB	€ 4.109,00	€ 4.210,00
PA-LDPHCLOBG	€ 4.376,00	€ 4.475,00
PA-LDPHCLV	€ 4.097,00	€ 4.181,00
PA-LDPHBR	€ 4.772,00	€ 4.851,00
PA-LDPHCLVD	€ 4.592,00	€ 4.676,00
PA-LDPHCLVG	€ 5.068,00	€ 5.170,00
PA-LDPHCLGD	€ 5.193,00	€ 5.294,00

ADVANCED CONTROLLER BASED SYSTEMS		
MODEL	PRICE (STD)	PRICE (CUSTOM)
PA-CED	€ 6.345,00	€ 6.447,00
PA-CEDB	€ 8.923,00	€ 9.065,00
PA-CEDV	€ 8.127,00	€ 8.228,00
PA-CEDT	€ 8.748,00	€ 8.849,00

ACCESSORIES		
MODEL		PRICE
EPHS (cable 0.8 m)		€ 128,00
ERHS (cable 0.8 m)		€ 135,00
Turbidity buffer solution		€ 27,00
ORP buffer solution		€ 10,00
pH buffer solution		€ 6,00
SCL8		€ 1.639,00
ECL6-ECL12		€ 1.344,00
SCL3S/20		€ 1.639,00
ETEPTCH18		€ 80,00
PEF22R		€ 742,00
PEF1R		€ 600,00
NFIL CA		€ 83,00
NFIL		€ 49,00
NPED4		€ 184,00
PELC		€ 14,00
PEL		€ 14,00
EVLA		€ 337,00
SBR1/20		€ 2.312,00
MIXVN/8		€ 560,00
MIXN/8		€ 786,00
MIXN/MAN	from	€ 148,00
MIX "PISTON"		€ 84,00
LASP	from	€ 115,00
LINIR-V		€ 123,00
PVDF INJECTION VALVE		€ 23,00
MULTIFUNCION VALVE MF	from	€ 102,00

TANK TYPES	
MODEL	PRICE
CNT PD50 (50 l chemical tank)	€ 135,00
CNT PD120 (120 l chemical tank)	€ 169,00
CNT PD250 (200 l chemical tank)	€ 353,00
CNT PD500 (500 l chemical tank)	€ 611,00
CNT PD1000 (1000 l chemical tank)	€ 1.190,00
COS PD50 (safety bund for CNT50)	€ 135,00
COS PD120 (safety bund for CNT PD120)	€ 169,00
COS PD250 (safety bund for CNT PD250)	€ 353,00
COS PD500 (safety bund forr CNT PD500)	€ 611,00

TANK DETAILS			
MODEL	SUCTION LANCE (LENGTH)	MIXER (AXIS LENGTH)	PVC SUPPORT FOR MIXER MOUNTING
CNT50 - 50 l (Ø420 x 505)	LASP X 40 cm	Manuale 45 cm	n/a
CNT120 - 120 l (Ø475 x 735)	LASP X 63 cm	Mix x 63 cm	n/a
CNT250 - 200 l (Ø610 x 850)	LASP X 75 cm	Mix x 73 cm	n/a
CNT500 - 500 l (Ø780 x 1200)	LASP X 108 cm	Mix x 98 cm	n/a



Prices and features subject to change without notice.